COLLEGE HOOPS

2017-2018 TV SCHEDULE

DATE

NOV 10
NOV 10
NOV 12
NOV 12
NOV 13
NOV 14
NOV 14
NOV 15
NOV 16
NOV 17
NOV 18
NOV 18
NOV 19
NOV 21
NOV 21
NOV 22
NOV 24
NOV 25
NOV 29
NOV 29
DEC2
DEC2
DEC4
DEC5
DEC5
DEC6
DEC8
DEC9
DEC9
DEC9

GAME
BIG EAST MOREHEAD ST. AT XAVIER

wcc TEXAS SOUTHERN AT GONZAGA

BIG EAST JACKSONVILLE AT GEORGETOWN
AcC GEORGE MASON AT LOUISVILLE
BIG12  CHARLOTTE AT OKLAHOMASST.

AcC GEORGE WASHINGTON AT FLORIDA ST.
wcc HOWARD UNIVERSITY AT GONZAGA
BIG12  BALLSTATE AT OKLAHOMA

BIG12  ORALROBERTS AT OKLAHOMA ST.
AcC SOUTHERN AT DUKE

BIG EAST MARYLAND E. SHORE AT GEORGTOWN
wcc UTAH STATE AT GONZAGA

AcC MONMOUTH AT VIRGINIA

ACC SOUTHERN ILLINOIS AT LOUISVILLE
MWC DAVIDSON AT NEVADA

BIG12  WOFFORD AT TEXAS TECH

ACC NORTH TEXAS AT GEORGIA TECH
AcC NORTH FLORIDA AT MIAMI

BIG EAST RIDER AT PROVIDENCE

wcc INCARNATE WORD AT GONZAGA
MWC COLORADO AT COLORADO STATE
AcC RICHMOND AT WAKE FOREST

BIG12  SAMHOUSTON STATE AT BAYLOR
AcC BOSTON UNIVERSITY AT MIAMI
BIG12  SMUATTCU

ACC WESTERN CAROLINA AT N. CAROLINA
BIG12  UCLA AT OKLAHOMA STATE (W)

BIG EAST YOUNGSTOWN ST AT BUTLER

ACC COLGATE AT SYRACUSE

BIG12  RANDALL AT BAYLOR

TIME

4:00 PM
*6:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
*6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
*7:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
"1:00 PM
4:00 PM
*6:00 PM
10:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM

*Denotes Tape Delay | *Spokane Blackout | (W) Women’s Basketball

DATE

DEC13
DEC16
DEC 16
DEC 16
DEC17
DEC18
DEC19
DEC19
DEC19
DEC 20
DEC 21
DEC 22
DEC 22
DEC 22
DEC 22
DEC23
DEC 27
DEC 28
DEC 28
DEC 28
DEC30
DEC30
DEC30
DEC30
DEC30
DEC30
DEC 31
DEC 31
DEC 31

Schedule subject to change. Territorial restrictions may apply. All Times Pacific

GAME

BIG 12
ACC

BIG EAST
wcc
MwC
wcc

BIG 12
MwC

BIG 12
MWC

BIG EAST
BIG 12
BIG 12
ACC
MWC

BIG EAST
MwC

BIG EAST
wcc
WCC

ACC

ACC

WCC
wcc
wcc
MwC
ACC

ACC

BIG 12

LA

GOLLEGE

HOOPS

KENNESAW ST. AT TEXAS TECH
UNC-GREENSBORO AT NC STATE

E. TENNESSEE ST. AT XAVIER

NORTH DAKOTA AT GONZAGA
RADFORD AT NEVADA

[UPUI AT GONZAGA
NORTHWESTERN ST. AT OKLAHOMA
RICE AT NEW MEXICO

TULSA AT OKLAHOMA STATE
MISSISSIPPI VALLEY AT UNLV
WESTERN ILLINOIS AT BUTLER
UT-RIO GRANDE VALLEY AT OK. ST.
ABILENE CHRISTIAN AT TEXAS TECH
JACKSONVILLE AT NC STATE

PRARIE VIEW A&M AT NEW MEXICO
MANHATTAN AT SETON HALL

AIR FORCE AT NEW MEXICO
PROVIDENCE AT ST. JOHN'S

SAN FRANCISCO AT SAN DIEGO
LOYOLA MARYMOUNT AT ST.MARY’S
NCSTATE AT CLEMSON

BOSTON COLLEGE AT VIRGINIA
PEPPERDINE AT SAN DIEGO

SANTA CLARA AT GONZAGA

SAN FRANCISCO AT PORTLAND
BOISE STATE AT UNLV

DUKE AT MIAMI (W)

LOUISVILLE AT NC STATE (W)

WEST VIRGINIA AT TEXAS (W)

TIME

6:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
*6:00 PM
2:30 PM
*6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
*4:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM

ROOT

SPORTS.




