COLLEGE HOOPS

2017-2018 TV SCHEDULE



DATE G	AME		TIME	DATE	GAME		TIME
NOV 10 B	SIG EAST	MOREHEAD ST. AT XAVIER	4:00 PM	DEC 13	BIG 12	KENNESAW ST. AT TEXAS TECH	6:00 PM
NOV 10 W	VCC	TEXAS SOUTHERN AT GONZAGA	⁺6:00 PM	DEC 16	ACC	UNC-GREENSBORO AT NC STATE	9:00 AM
NOV 12 B	SIG EAST	JACKSONVILLE AT GEORGETOWN	9:00 AM	DEC 16	BIG EAST	E. TENNESSEE ST. AT XAVIER	11:00 AM
NOV 12 A	ICC	GEORGE MASON AT LOUISVILLE	11:00 AM	DEC 16	WCC	NORTH DAKOTA AT GONZAGA	⁺6:00 PM
NOV 13 B	3IG 12	CHARLOTTE AT OKLAHOMA ST.	5:00 PM	DEC 17	MWC	RADFORD AT NEVADA	2:30 PM
NOV 14 A	ICC	GEORGE WASHINGTON AT FLORIDA ST.	4:00 PM	DEC 18	WCC	IUPUI AT GONZAGA	⁺6:00 PM
NOV 14 W	VCC	HOWARD UNIVERSITY AT GONZAGA	⁺6:00 PM	DEC 19	BIG 12	NORTHWESTERN ST. AT OKLAHOMA	4:00 PM
NOV 15 B	3IG 12	BALL STATE AT OKLAHOMA	5:00 PM	DEC 19	MWC	RICE AT NEW MEXICO	6:30 PM
NOV 16 B	3IG 12	ORAL ROBERTS AT OKLAHOMA ST.	5:00 PM	DEC 19	BIG 12	TULSA AT OKLAHOMA STATE	6:00 PM
NOV 17 A	VCC	SOUTHERN AT DUKE	4:00 PM	DEC 20	MWC	MISSISSIPPI VALLEY AT UNLV	8:00 PM
NOV 18 B	SIG EAST	MARYLAND E. SHORE AT GEORGTOWN	9:00 AM	DEC 21	BIG EAST	WESTERN ILLINOIS AT BUTLER	4:00 PM
NOV 18 W	VCC	UTAH STATE AT GONZAGA	†7:00 PM	DEC 22	BIG 12	UT-RIO GRANDE VALLEY AT OK. ST.	10:00 AM
NOV 19 A	VCC	MONMOUTH AT VIRGINIA	10:00 AM	DEC 22	BIG 12	ABILENE CHRISTIAN AT TEXAS TECH	12:00 PM
NOV 21 A	VCC	SOUTHERN ILLINOIS AT LOUISVILLE	4:00 PM	DEC 22	ACC	JACKSONVILLE AT NC STATE	4:00 PM
NOV 21 M	١WC	DAVIDSON AT NEVADA	7:00 PM	DEC 22	MWC	PRARIE VIEW A&M AT NEW MEXICO	6:00 PM
NOV 22 B	8IG 12	WOFFORD AT TEXAS TECH	3:30 PM	DEC 23	BIG EAST	MANHATTAN AT SETON HALL	9:00 AM
NOV 24 A	VCC	NORTH TEXAS AT GEORGIA TECH	1:00 PM	DEC 27	MWC	AIR FORCE AT NEW MEXICO	6:00 PM
NOV 25 A	VCC	NORTH FLORIDA AT MIAMI	*1:00 PM	DEC 28	BIG EAST	PROVIDENCE AT ST. JOHN'S	4:00 PM
NOV 29 B	SIG EAST	RIDER AT PROVIDENCE	4:00 PM	DEC 28	WCC	SAN FRANCISCO AT SAN DIEGO	6:00 PM
NOV 29 W	VCC	INCARNATE WORD AT GONZAGA	⁺6:00 PM	DEC 28	WCC	LOYOLA MARYMOUNT AT ST. MARY'S	8:00 PM
DEC 2 M	١WC	COLORADO AT COLORADO STATE	10:00 PM	DEC 30	ACC	NC STATE AT CLEMSON	9:00 AM
DEC 2 A	VCC	RICHMOND AT WAKE FOREST	1:00 PM	DEC 30	ACC	BOSTON COLLEGE AT VIRGINIA	11:00 AM
DEC 4 B	3IG 12	SAM HOUSTON STATE AT BAYLOR	5:00 PM	DEC 30	WCC	PEPPERDINE AT SAN DIEGO	1:00 PM
DEC 5 A	VCC	BOSTON UNIVERSITY AT MIAMI	4:00 PM	DEC 30	WCC	SANTA CLARA AT GONZAGA	⁺4:00 PM
DEC 5 B	3IG 12	SMU AT TCU	6:00 PM	DEC 30	WCC	SAN FRANCISCO AT PORTLAND	6:00 PM
DEC 6 A	VCC	WESTERN CAROLINA AT N. CAROLINA	4:00 PM	DEC 30	MWC	BOISE STATE AT UNLV	8:00 PM
DEC 8 B	3IG 12	UCLA AT OKLAHOMA STATE (W)	5:00 PM	DEC 31	ACC	DUKE AT MIAMI (W)	9:30 AM
DEC 9 B	SIG EAST	YOUNGSTOWN ST AT BUTLER	9:00 AM	DEC 31	ACC	LOUISVILLE AT NC STATE (W)	11:30 AM
DEC 9 A	ICC	COLGATE AT SYRACUSE	11:00 AM	DEC 31	BIG 12	WEST VIRGINIA AT TEXAS (W)	1:30 PM
DEC 9 B	3IG 12	RANDALL AT BAYLOR	4:00 PM				

